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Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

200605310002
57910

05/31/2006
02:53:30

MOBLEY J
STEVEN

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

CAPITALSOUT
H BANK FKA

200211210005
81740

Sec:28
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200211210005
81740

11/21/2002
01:07:00

MOBLEY J
STEVEN

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Sec:28
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

200705290002
49630

05/29/2007
03:24:54

MOBLEY J
STEVEN

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

CAPITALSOUT
H BANK FNA

200211210005
81740

Sec:32
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
BQtNE
Other:SEE
INST

200810310004
23990

10/31/2008
02:01:00

MOBLEY J
STEVEN

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

CAPITALSOUT
H BANK FNA

200211210005
81740

Sec:27
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201011020003
66660

11/02/2010
12:31:26

MOBLEY J
STEVEN

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Sec:33
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201709120003
32690

09/12/2017
02:31:02

MOBLEY J
STEVEN

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20170912000
332680

Sec:33
Twn:20S
Rng:2W BQt:N
Other:SEE
INST

200706180002
85040

06/18/2007
02:13:24

MOBLEY J
STEVEN

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

CAPITALSOUT
H BANK FNA

200211210005
81740

Sec:29
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200707310003
56550

07/31/2007
03:17:29

MOBLEY J
STEVEN

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

CAPITALSOUT
H BANK FNA

200211210005
81740

Sec:21
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST




