Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 2; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= MOBLEY J STEVEN;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200605310002 57910	05/31/2006 02:53:30	MOBLEY J STEVEN	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	CAPITALSOUT H BANK FKA					200211210005 81740	Sec:28 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200211210005 81740	11/21/2002 01:07:00	MOBLEY J STEVEN	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	BANK OF ALABAMA						Sec:28 Twn:20S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
200705290002 49630	05/29/2007 03:24:54	MOBLEY J STEVEN	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	CAPITALSOUT H BANK FNA					200211210005 81740	Sec:32 Twn:20S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200810310004 23990	10/31/2008 02:01:00	MOBLEY J STEVEN	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	CAPITALSOUT H BANK FNA					200211210005 81740	Sec:27 Twn:20S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201011020003 66660	11/02/2010 12:31:26	MOBLEY J STEVEN	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK						Sec:33 Twn:20S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
201709120003 32690	09/12/2017 02:31:02	MOBLEY J STEVEN	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20170912000 332680	Sec:33 Twn:20S Rng:2W BQt:N Other:SEE INST
200706180002 85040	06/18/2007 02:13:24	MOBLEY J STEVEN	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	CAPITALSOUT H BANK FNA					200211210005 81740	Sec:29 Twn:20S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200707310003 56550	07/31/2007 03:17:29	MOBLEY J STEVEN	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	CAPITALSOUT H BANK FNA					200211210005 81740	Sec:21 Twn:20S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST